Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0006451

Artisan Event Floral Decor Inc.

10/14/2023 10:00 AM | DELIVERY PO: Invoice Date:

10/14/2023 06:00 PM | EVENT START TIME;  Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

SET BY 4PM PARKER PALM SPRINGS

10/14/2023 11:55 PM | STRIKE LATE 4200 E Palm Canyon Dr, Palm Springs, Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes
EVENING AT 1:00 AM CA 92264

POINT OF CONTACT: JASON
760.778.1964

Description
General
e, Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small)
.II_.JI-| 16'10"Diam x 3'7"H
NOTE - FRAME PAINTED IN ALL WHITE
16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request
Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves
42'Dx7'2"H
NOTE - PAINT ALL WHITE
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request
Services
INSTALLERS: INSTALL
INSTALLERS: STRIKE
TRUCKING: 24'L + GAS SURCHARGE
PERDIEM FOR 2 DAYS

HOTEI ACCOM: 2 ROOMS, 3 GUYS, 1 NIGHT
TBD - RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE: FINAL CONFIRMATION UPON
BOOKING.

MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $3,500.00
1 $380.00
3 $450.00
3 $450.00
1 $586.00
3 $138.00
2 $380.00
1 $120.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$3,500.00

$380.00

$1,350.00
$1,350.00
$586.00
$414.00

$760.00

$120.00

$3,880.00
$4,580.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$8,460.00
($6,345.00)
$2,115.00
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